Amendment to Political Party Annual Return
FINANCIAL YEAR 2005-06

« This return is to be completed by the person formally appointed and notified to the AEC as the party's agent and should
be used to notify the AEC of an amendment to the 2005-06 Political Party Annual Return lodged with the AEC.

« The due date for lodging the final return with the AEC in Canberra is 20 October 2006.

+ The return will be available for public inspection from 1 February 2007.

. Further information is available in the information sheet at www.aec.gov.au under ‘How’ and 'Political Disclosures'.
The authority to collect the information in the form is contained in sections 314AB, AC and AE of the Commonwealth Electoral
Act 1918.

Name of the political party [The Liberal Party of Australia (WA Div) Inc 4]
Telephone number ROB) 6436 3300 Fax number|(08) 9481 5493 |
“mail address mark.neeham@wa.liberal.org.au |

2005-06 Return details

Is this the first amendment Yes @ No |:] How many other amendments
to the 200506 return? have been lodged?

Details of person appointed as the party’s agent

Name of agent rMark Neeham
Postal address PO Box 49
WEST PERTH
WA Postcode 6872
Telephone number |(08) 6436 3300 | Fax number |(08) 94815493 [
Email address Eark.neeham@wa.Iiberal.org.au J

Ayent’s certification

| certify that the information contained in this Amendment to the Political Party Annual Return and its
attachments is true and complete.
| understand that giving false or misleading information is a serious offence.

Agent’s signature
AJA-\\ﬂzQ/ Date| € !«: | 20}

]

Enquiries and returns Funding and Disclosure Phone: 02 6271 4552

should be addressed to: Australian Electoral Commission Fax: 026271 4555
PO Box 6172 Email: fad@aec.gov.au
Kingston ACT 2604

Office use only
Date received

Office use only /
Registration No.

PRPAR 2 (07/08) — Paae 1 of 4 Australian Electoral Commission JilJ®




1. Total receipts this financial year (1 July 2005 — 30 June 2006)

No change to previous information l:] OR

Previous total receipts |$1,865.266

Amended total receipts |$2,159,938.95

2. Amounts of $1,500 or more received between 1 July and 7 December 2005

No change to previous information E] OR

Provide details of changes or amendments to the information previously provided,
or attach the previous list with the changes highlighted

Name

Address

Amount Donation or
received other receipt*

Refer attached

* Please indicate whether this was a ‘donation’ or ‘other receipt'. This will assist the AEC in contacting donors to ensure they are aware
of their disclosure obligations. Unnecessary contact will be avoided if the AEC can readily determine the nature of the receipt.

PPAR 3 (07/06) — Page 2 of 4

Australian Electoral Commission Ji|34




3. Amounts of more than $10,000 received between 8 December 2005 and 30 June 2006

No change to previous information El OR

Provide details of changes or amendments to the information previously provided,
or attach the previous list with the changes highlighted

Name

Address

Amount
received

Donation or
other receipt*

—4

—te

* Please indicate whether this was a ‘donation’ or ‘other receipt’. This will assist the AEC in contacting donors to ensure
they are aware of their disclosure obligations. Unnecessary contact will be avoided if the AEC can readily determine the

nature of the receipt.

PPAR_3 (07/06) — Page 3 of 4

Australian Electoral Commission AEC



4, Total payments this financial year (1 July 2005 — 30 June 2006)

No change to previous information [:\ OR

Previous total payments |$1,102,661.30 Amended total payments |[$1,259,658.83

5. Total debts as at 30 June 2006

No change to previous information E] OR

Previous total debts [$1,452,212 Amended total debts |$1,454,056

6. Debts of more than $10,000 as at 30 June 2006
No change to previous information OR

Provide details of changes or amendments to the information previously provided,
or attach the previous list with the changes highlighted

Name Address Amount owed

v. If this form was completed by a business with fewer than 20 employees, please provide an estimate of the time taken to complete it.
@ ® [nclude:
'.... + the time actually spent reading the instructions, working on the questions and obtaining the information

TIME . the time spent by all employees in collecting and providing this information.

Hours Minutes

PPAR_3 (07/06) — Page 4 of 4 Australlan Electoral Commission AEC



Liberal Party of Australia (WA Division) Inc
2. Amounts of $1,500 or more received between 1 July and 7 December 2005

Name Address Amount Donation or Other Receipt

Perron Group 4 Plain Street East Perth WA 6004 $3,000 Donation

Wesfarmers Ltd GPO Box M978 Perth WA 6843 $10,000 Donation

Clough Projects P/L 6/251 St George's Tce Perth WA 6000 $5,000 Donation

Darby Products PO Locked Bag 2 West Perth WA 6872 $5,000 Donation

Hancock Prospecting PO Locked Bag 2 West Perth WA 6872 $5,000 Donation

Austal Ships 100 Clarence Beach Rd Henderson WA 6166 $10,000 Other Receipt
Burswood Int Resort PO Box 500 Victoria Park WA 6979 $12,000 Other Receipt
J Krone Tynedale Farm c/- Post Office Burekup WA 6227 $15,000 Other Receipt
Wesfarmers Ltd GPO Box M378 Perth WA 6843 $10,000 Other Receipt
Rivertree Pty Ltd 67 AitkenDrive Winthrop WA 6150 $2,000 Other Receipt
Equity Developments P/L PO Box 967 Mandurah WA 6210 $2,000 Other Receipt
Lane Auto Investments 8 Cambria Island Retreat Mandurah WA 6210 $2,000 Other Receipt
W Packer PO Box 879 Cottesloe WA 6911 $5,000 Other Receipt
O Tuckey 14 Fairbridge Road Mandurah WA 6210 $2,000 Other Receipt
Mosman Park Br Liberal Party ¢/- 20 Hutchinson Avenue Mosman Park WA 6012 $2,988 Donation

D Johnston 183 Great Eastern H'way Belmont WA 6104 $3,000 Donation

Parliamentary Liberal Party Parliament House Perth WA 6000 $33,000 Donation

A Eggleston PO Box 984 South Perth WA 6951 $3,000 Donation

J Adams 44 Qutram Street West Perth WA 6005 $3,000 Donation

J Bishop PO Box 2010 Subiaco WA 6904 $3,000 Donation

Chevron 250 St George's Tce Perth WA 6000 $2,500 Other Receipt
University of WA Hackett Drive Crawley WA 6009 $2,500 Other Receipt
Leighton Holdings Ltd 472 Pacific H'way St Leonards NSW 2065 $2,500 Other Receipt
ERM Consultants P/L PO Box 984 Kenmore 4009 $2,500 Other Receipt
GRD Ltd GPO Box Z5266 Perth WA 6831 $2,300 Other Receipt
Philip Morris Ltd 252 Chasterville Road Moorabbin Vic 3189 $2,500 Other Receipt
AWB Ltd PO Box 7467 Cloisters Square WA 6850 $2,500 Other Receipt
AWB Ltd PO Box 7467 Cloisters Square WA 6850 $2,500 Other Receipt
Abbott & Co 21 Glassford Street Kewdale WA 6105 $2,500 Other Receipt
Rio Tinto Iron Ore GPO Box A42 Perth WA 6837 $2,500 Other Receipt
Rio Tinto Ltd GPO Box 384D Melbourne Vic 3001 $2,500 Other Receipt
Wesfarmers Ltd GPO Box M978 Perth WA 6843 $2,500 Other Receipt
British American Tobacco Private Mail Bag No 1 Maroubra NSW 2035 $2,500 Other Receipt
WA Independent Grocers Assoc 10 Clontarf Street Sorrento WA 6020 $2,500 Other Receipt
Fortescue Metals Group Ltd PO Box 910 West Perth WA 6872 $5,000 Other Receipt
RAC GPO Box C140 Perth WA 6839 $2,500 Other Receipt




Liberal Party of Australia (WA Division) Inc

2. Amounts of $1,500 or more received between 1 July and 7 December 2005

Name Address Amount Donation or Other Receipt

Woodside Energy GPO Box D188 Perth WA 6840 $2,500 Other Receipt
WA Police Union 639 Murray Street West Perth WA 6005 $5,000 Other Receipt
ABN Amro 25/88 Phillip Street Sydney NSW 2000 $2,500 Other Receipt
IFSA 24/44 Market Street Sydney NSW 2000 $2,500 Other Receipt
APPEA GPO Box 2201 Canberra ACT 2601 $2,500 Other Receipt
BHP Billiton PO Box 7122 Cloisters Square WA 6850 $2,500 Other Receipt
Hancock Prospecting PO Locked Bag 2 West Perth WA 6872 $5,000 Other Receipt
Chamber of Minerals & Energy Locked Bag N984 Perth WA 6844 $2,500 Other Receipt
The Pharmacy Guild PO Box 968 West Perth WA 6872 $2,500 Other Receipt
Mindarie Campaign c/- 16 Coronado Ridge lluka WA 6028 $8,000 Donation

Liberal Party Fed Sec PO Box 6004 Kingston ACT 2604 $5,195 Other Receipt
Kalgoorlie Nth Div Lib Party c/- 19 Brindabella Ave Rockingham WA 6168 $3,723 Donation

Parliamentary Liberal Party Parliament House Perth WA 6000 $3,920 Other Receipt
GRD Ltd GPO Box Z5266 Perth WA 6831 $2,000 Other Receipt
ANZ 10/77 St George's Tce Perth WA 6000 $2,000 Other Receipt
Wyllie Group 19/225 St George's Tce Perth WA 6000 $2,210 Other Receipt
J Bishop Parliament House Canberra ACT 2601 $2,000 Other Receipt
Pearce Div Liberal Party PO Box 386 Midland WA 6936 $2,747 Other Receipt
Austal Ships 100 Clarence Beach Rd Henderson WA 6166 $1,500 Other Receipt
Windamurah Pty Ltd PO Box z5005 Perth WA 6831 $2,500 Other Receipt
J Corser PO Box 809 Canning Bridge WA 6153 $2,500 Other Receipt
Sally Malay Mining Ltd PO Box 25487 Perth WA 6831 $2,000 Other Receipt
J Corser 235 The Esplanade Mt Pleasant WA 6153 $2,500 Other Receipt
P Fitzpatrick PO Box 377 Waroona WA 6215 $1,500 Other Receipt
J Buxton 8 Walker Avenue West Perth WA 6005 $3,000 Donation

Liberal Party Fed Sec PO Box 6004 Kingston ACT 2604 $5,236 Other Receipt
D Blain 139 Forrest Street Peppermint Grove WA 6011 $3,000 Donation

Wesfarmers Ltd GPO Box M978 Perth WA 6001 $1,500 Other Receipt
J Krone Tynedale Farm c/- Post Office Burekup WA 6227 $1,500 Other Receipt
Dalkey Farm 21 Lowanna Way City Beach WA 6015 $2,060 Other Receipt
SWC Liberal Party GPO Box 51420 Perth WA 6001 $1,500 Donation

Kalgoorlie Nth Div Lib Party c/- PO Box 187 Karratha WA 6714 $8,000 Donation

Joondalup Health Campus PO Box 242 Joondalup WA 6027 $2,880 Other Receipt
Austral Fisheries PO Box 280 Mt Hawthorn WA 6916 $2,000 Other Receipt
P Collier 11 Darkon Court Subiaco WA 6904 $1,890 Other Receipt
Scott Consulting Services P7L PO Box 4174 Manuka ACT 2603 $1,920 Other Receipt




Liberal Party of Australia (WA Division) Inc

2. Amounts of $1,500 or more received between 1 July and 7 December 2005

Name Address Amount Donation or Other Receipt
Westend Financial Ptnrs 12 Parliament Place West Perth WA 6005 $2,000 Other Receipt
Jackson McDonald Lawyers 140 St George's Tce Perth WA 6000 $2,000 Other Receipt
Woodside Energy 240 St George's Tce Perth WA 6000 $2,000 Other Receipt
J Corser PO Box 809 Canning Bridge WA 6153 $2,000 Other Receipt
M Keenan PO Box 261 Osborne Park WA 6919 $1,800 Other Receipt
Arc Energy Ltd 4/679 Murray St West Perth WA 6005 $2,000 Other Receipt
Price Waterhouse Coopers GPO Box D198 Perth WA 6940 $2,000 Other Receipt
P Sarich Locked Bag 21 Cloisters Square WA 6850 $1,500 Other Receipt
S Ehrenfeld 8/250 St George's Tce Perth WA 6000 $1,500 Other Receipt
F Sciarrone 17/37 St George's Tce Perth WA 6000 $1,500 Other Receipt
J Bishop PO Box 2010 Subiaco WA 6304 $1,500 Other Receipt
D Williams 3 Brodie Hall Drive Bentley WA 6102 $2,000 Other Receipt
C Heath PO Box 381 Cottesloe WA 6911 $6,000 Other Receipt
J cameron 1/225 St George's Tce Perth WA 6000 $2,000 Other Receipt
G Hunt 225 St George's Tce Perth WA 6000 $2,000 Other Receipt
Australian Tax Office Locked Bag 1936 Albury NSW 1936 $9,419 Other Receipt
Colonial First State GPO Box 3956 Sydney NSW 2001 $11,230 Other Receipt
A Cattle Desert Fringe LOWER KING WA 6356 $1,500 Donation Amendment01
D Blain 139 Forrest Street PEPPERMINT GROVE WA 60 $2,766 Other Amendment01
BHP Billiton 152-158 St Georges Tce PERTH WA 6000 $2,000 Other Amendment01
Cameron Walshe Lvl 1, 225 St Georges Tce PERTH WA 6000 $2,000 Other Amendment01
Cape Bouvard Investments Lvl 5, 181 St Georges Tce PERTH WA 6000 $2,000 Other Amendment01
Chemeq Ltd Alumina Rd (Cnr Patterson Rd) ROCKINGHAM WA 6168 $2,000 Other Amendment01
Fortescue Metals Group Ltd Lvl 2, 87 Adelaide Tce EAST PERTH WA 6004 $2,500 Other Amendment01
Hall & Prior 16 - 18 Mayfair St WEST PERTH WA 6005 $2,000 Other Amendment01
Jackson McDonald GPO Box M3971 PERTH WA 6843 $2,000 Other Amendment01
Joondalup Health Campus Shenton Ave JOONDALUP WA 6027 $4,000 Other Amendment01
Austral Fisheries Pty Ltd PO Box 280 MT HAWTHORN WA 6915 $2,000 Other Amendment01
R J Vincent & Co 4 Kirke Street BALCATTA WA 6021 $2,000 Other Amendment01
Singapore Airlines 178 St Georges Tce PERTH WA 6000 $2,000 Other Amendment01
St Ives Group 22 Bishop Street JOLIMONT WA 6014 $2,000 Other Amendment01
Psivida Ltd Lvl 12, 28 The Esplanade PERTH WA 6000 $2,000 Other Amendment01
Health Dev Co. COTTESLOE WA 6911, $6,000 Other Amendment01

$375,783




